
JRWE
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 999 22.01.2006
2 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela LOKO TEPLICE CZE 4 07.06.2002
3 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SC PRAHA CZE 1 25.04.2002
4 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 17 22.04.2007
5 HARTMANOVÁ Barbora D.PRAHA CZE 12 04.01.2002
6 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SC PRAHA CZE 8 09.11.2003
7 HONOMICHLOVÁ Martina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 16 10.09.2002
8 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 999 06.10.2007
9 MIKOŠKOVÁ Lucie S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 999 02.06.2004
10 MIROVSKÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 9 29.06.2004
11 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 7 25.05.2002
12 PAVLOVÁ Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 999 15.01.2005
13 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SC PRAHA CZE 2 07.07.2002
14 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 999 10.08.2007
15 SELICHAROVÁ Gabriela D.PRAHA CZE 14 07.12.2002
16 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 999 16.04.2005
17 TOMANOVÁ Kateřina D.PRAHA CZE 13 23.02.2001
18 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 17 12.01.2006
19 URBÁNKOVÁ Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 999 04.05.2005
20 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 999 07.01.2005
21 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SC PRAHA CZE 6 07.10.2001
22 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana D.OLOMOUC CZE 5 01.01.2002
23 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 999 13.01.2007
24 WEISOVÁ Kateřina LOKO TEPLICE CZE 9 05.06.2004
25 ZIEGLEROVÁ Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 999 23.01.2005



4 poules
3 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
20 (80,00% of 25) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



JRWE
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SC PRAHA CZE 2
3 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela LOKO TEPLICE CZE 4
4 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana D.OLOMOUC CZE 5
5 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SC PRAHA CZE 6
6 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 7
7 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SC PRAHA CZE 8
8 WEISOVÁ Kateřina LOKO TEPLICE CZE 9
9 MIROVSKÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 9
10 HARTMANOVÁ Barbora D.PRAHA CZE 12
11 TOMANOVÁ Kateřina D.PRAHA CZE 13
12 SELICHAROVÁ Gabriela D.PRAHA CZE 14
13 HONOMICHLOVÁ Martina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 16
14 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 17
15 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 17
16 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 999
17 ZIEGLEROVÁ Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 999
18 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 999
19 PAVLOVÁ Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 999
20 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 999
21 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 999
22 URBÁNKOVÁ Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 999
23 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 999
24 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 999
25 MIKOŠKOVÁ Lucie S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 999



JRWE
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 21

9:00

Referee(s):

MARHOLD Roman (LOKO TEPLICE / CZE)

MIROVSKÁ Eliška SC PRAHA / CZE

ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA / CZE

BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SC PRAHA / CZE

WEISOVÁ Kateřina LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

MIKOŠKOVÁ Lucie S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela D.OLOMOUC / CZE

ZIEGLEROVÁ Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

Piste 22

9:00

Referee(s):

MARHOLD Roman (LOKO TEPLICE / CZE)

HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SC PRAHA / CZE

TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA / CZE

PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SC PRAHA / CZE

HARTMANOVÁ Barbora D.PRAHA / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY / CZE

URBÁNKOVÁ Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

Piste 23

9:00

Referee(s):

TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (SC PRAHA / CZE)

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA / CZE

CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA / CZE

PAVLOVÁ Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

TOMANOVÁ Kateřina D.PRAHA / CZE

AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela LOKO TEPLICE / CZE



Piste 24

9:00

Referee(s):

VOKÁČ František (LOKO K.VARY / CZE)

KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA / CZE

VINCENCOVÁ Ester SC PRAHA / CZE

VOLÁKOVÁ Hana D.OLOMOUC / CZE

HONOMICHLOVÁ Martina LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SELICHAROVÁ Gabriela D.PRAHA / CZE

VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA / CZE



JRWE
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana D.OLOMOUC CZE 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
2 TOMANOVÁ Kateřina D.PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 16 +9 Advanced
3 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
4 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 5 0,83 25 21 +4 Advanced
5 PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
6 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
7 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
8 MIROVSKÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
9 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
10 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
11 WEISOVÁ Kateřina LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
12 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
13 SELICHAROVÁ Gabriela D.PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
14 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
15 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
16 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
17 HARTMANOVÁ Barbora D.PRAHA CZE 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
18 HONOMICHLOVÁ Martina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
19 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
20 ZIEGLEROVÁ Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
21 URBÁNKOVÁ Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,20 18 21 -3 Eliminated
22 PAVLOVÁ Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
23 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
24 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
25 MIKOŠKOVÁ Lucie S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
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D.OLOMOUC / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE
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SC PRAHA / CZE
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(18) HONOMICHLOVÁ Martina
LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE
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JRWE
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BIELESZOVÁ Veronika SC PRAHA CZE 25.04.2002
2 AIGERMANOVÁ Gabriela LOKO TEPLICE CZE 07.06.2002
3T PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie SC PRAHA CZE 07.07.2002
3T HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SC PRAHA CZE 09.11.2003
5 VOLÁKOVÁ Hana D.OLOMOUC CZE 01.01.2002
6 TOMANOVÁ Kateřina D.PRAHA CZE 23.02.2001
7 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela D.OLOMOUC CZE 16.04.2005
8 WEISOVÁ Kateřina LOKO TEPLICE CZE 05.06.2004
9 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 13.01.2007
10 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO K.VARY CZE 22.01.2006
11 MIROVSKÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 29.06.2004
12 VÁCHOVÁ Tereza USK PRAHA CZE 07.01.2005
13 VINCENCOVÁ Ester SC PRAHA CZE 07.10.2001
14 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 22.04.2007
15 HARTMANOVÁ Barbora D.PRAHA CZE 04.01.2002
16 ZIEGLEROVÁ Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 23.01.2005
17 SELICHAROVÁ Gabriela D.PRAHA CZE 07.12.2002
18 KAČEROVÁ Kateřina SC PRAHA CZE 06.10.2007
19 HONOMICHLOVÁ Martina LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 10.09.2002
20 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 10.08.2007
21 URBÁNKOVÁ Klára SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 04.05.2005
22 PAVLOVÁ Aneta ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 15.01.2005
23 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 12.01.2006
24 NOVÁKOVÁ Petra 1.1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 25.05.2002
25 MIKOŠKOVÁ Lucie S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 02.06.2004



JRWE
MČR 2021 - fleret, kord, šavle v Liberci
sobota 25. září 2021 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BRADÁČ Petr CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JURÁK František CZE Ref: 1
KOVAŘÍK Tomáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUCOVIČ Matěj CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARHOLD Roman CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MAŠATA Vojtěch CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALC Jiří CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOKÁČ František CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


